AU, Elmira Heights

> Boys Varsity Basketball
2023 - 2024

v

Coaches:

e Lenny Smith
Players (12)

NUMBER
4
10
24
23
30
15
34
40
21
12
3
20

NAME

Landon Allen
Garrison Balash
Jaden Bennett
Marcquis Bradley Jr.
Blake Cobb
Riley Cobb
Jack Elston
Talon LaPlante
Dustin Morgan
Zachary Piper
Andrew Slaven
Brenden Smith

Athletics Director: Mike Bennett

2083 College Ave

Elmira Heights, NY, 14903
(607) 733-5604
www.heightsschools.com

GRADE
Graduated
Graduated
12

11
Graduated
Graduated
12

12
Graduated
12

12

11
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